
12TH BOARD RESULT OF LAST THREE YEARS 
REGISTERED STUDENTS PASS STUDENTS PASS %AGE 

164 
|141 

Sr. No. YEAR 
84.97% 
82.46% 

2017-18 193 
2018-19171 
2019-20216 
10TH BOARD RESULT OF LAST THREE YEARS
YEAR REGISTERED STUDENTS PASS STUDENTS PASS %AGE 

3 189 87.50% 

Sr. No. 
70.97% 
I100.00%
80.00% 

2017-18 31 22 

29 29 
|20 

2018-19 
2019-20 25 

Sudesh Vatika Loveni Scno0 

4hagi Bander !Taiwanti Saba 

hairma 
PrincinaT

Sudesh VatikaConventSc 
Affiliation to CBSE Delt 

School No. 20319 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

