## 12TH BOARD RESULT OF LAST THREE YEARS

Sr. No.	YEAR	REGISTERED STUDENTS	PASS STUDENTS	PASS %AGE
1	2017-18	193	164	84.97%
2	2018-19	171	141	82.46%
3	2019-20	216	189	87.50%

## **10TH BOARD RESULT OF LAST THREE YEARS**

Sr. No.	YEAR	REGISTERED STUDENTS	PASS STUDENTS	PASS %AGE
1	2017-18	31	22	70.97%
2	2018-19	29	29	100.00%
3	2019-20	25	20	80.00%

Sudesh Vatika Lonvent Schoo Sharma

Pri ncina Sudesh Vatika Convent Scr 5 Affiliation to CBSE Delta School No. 20319